December 20 2011 3:31:57 PM EST 
To: 
Subject: Mecca e from KMBT C253 
Reply-To: 

Freedom Air International, Inc. 

Memorandum 

TO: Janet, JP Morgan 

FROM: Harry Beller 

DATE: December 20, 2011 

RE: Freedom Air International, Inc. 
Account # 

Please wire Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($19,500) from the above account 
to 

Bank name: First Bank of Puerto Rico 
St Croix Branch 
St Thomas, USVI 00803 

ABA #: 221672851 

Swift #: FBPRPRSJ 

Account name: Bohlke International Airways 

Account a 

Reference: Fuel 

Please call Bella Klein or Richard Kahn at 646-862-4811 if you have any questions.